LADIES ASSOCIATION OF BRITISH BARBERSHOP SINGERS

OFFICIAL CONTEST RESULT
NATIONAL CHORUS FINALS - HARROGATE: 2006

Where previous scores are shown, these are the scores from a feeder contest, normalised to take account of any
panel size differences between feeders (there may be several feeder contests).
Decimal fractions may therefore exist in some fields.

Category rankings are calculated on the category totals including previous scores where these exist.

Contestant
1: SIGNATURE (25)

2: CHESHIRE CHORD COMPANY (72)

3: GREEN STREET BLUES (28)

4: BELLES OF THREE SPIRES (40)

5: CHILTERN HARMONY (33)

6: GEM CONNECTION (34)

7: CAPITAL CONNECTION (28)

8: SECOND CITY SOUND (61)

9: PENNINE CHIMES (22)

10: CRYSTAL CHORDS (43)

11: FASCINATING RHYTHM (22)

12: MAIN STREET SOUND (31)

13: A TOUCH OF TLC (42)

14: THE PITCHPIPERS (35)

15: NORWICH HARMONY (29)

Songs
Come Fly With Me

If 1 Had My Way

Category rankings:

There Goes My Heart
Mama's Gone Goodbye Medley

Category rankings:

Raining In My Heart
Impossible Medley

Category rankings:

Young And Foolish
Didja Mean It/ Li74ttle White Lies Medley

Category rankings:

How Deep Is The Ocean?
Red Hot Mama Medley

Category rankings:

Love - Eyes Medley
Love Me, And The World Is Mine

Category rankings:

I'm Dancing This Dance In The Wrong Romance
It Had To Be You

Category rankings:

You've Turned The Tables On Me
Hey Mister! Stay!

Category rankings:

You Make Me Feel So Young
I'l Never Say Never Again Again

Category rankings:

Oh, How | Miss You Tonight
Come Take Your Place In My Heart

Category rankings:

Love Medley
Lover Come Back To Me

Category rankings:

Stars Fell On Alabama
How Do You Like Your Eggs In The Morning?

Category rankings:

Love Me, And The World Is Mine
Kiss Me One More Time

Category rankings:

Stars Fell On Alabama
Sentimental Gentleman From Georgia

Category rankings:

If You Love Me Really Love Me

Mus
231

238
2

239
244

229
230

216
222

217
214

223
228

204
206

213
214

198
200

195
194

10

190
185

14

191
194

12

187
190

13
191
198
10

184

Pres
235

237

226
228

229
235

218
214

216
218

210
211

209
213

203
206

194
198

188
191

13

193
194

10

186
194

12

190
191

11
185
192
14

183

Sing
247
247

1

242
243

227
225

217
217

220
214

213
212

210
217

207
207

196
199

197
197

10

195
194

11

191
190

13

196
191

12
177
177
18

182

Ch.Pen

Totals

1435

1422

1375

1304

1299

1297

1259

1250

1185

1162

1151

1146

1145

1120

%

79.7

79.0

76.4

72.4

72.2

721

69.9

69.4

65.8

64.6

63.9

63.7

63.6

62.2



16: SILVER LINING (23)

17: GUILDFORD HARMONY (21)

18: AVONBELLES (34)

19: VELVET HARMONY (25)

20: MOUNTAIN HARMONY (39)

21: BRISTOL FASHION (28)

Contest date: 11/11/2006

After You've Gone

Category rankings:

Alexander's Ragtime Band
The Masquerade Is Over

Category rankings:

The Bandstand In Central Park
Let Me Sing And I'm Happy

Category rankings:

Whispering
If My Friends Could See Me Now

Category rankings:

Almost Like Being In Love / This Can't Be Love Medley
Two Sleepy People

Category rankings:

Strangers
Goody, Goody

Category rankings:

Over The Rainbow
| Got Rhythm Medley

Category rankings:

Music: David Morehen, Joyce Stroud, Jean Sutton
Presentation: Sandra Landey, Carol Sherry, Liz Whittall
Singing: Kim Handel, Nancy Kelsall, Nicky Salt

Admin: Helen Rowlands, Samantha Roberts, Pauline Spiller, Norma Head, Marilyn Penketh, Phil Mobsby
This report was produced for The Ladies Association Of British Barbershop Singers using Barbershop Scores contest management software.

184
16

187
188

14

181
179

19

177
181

20

181
182

18

180
184

17

173
172

21

188
15

179
182

17

179
179

18

179
186

16

169
165

20

167
168

19

167
164

21

180
15

183
178

16

188
179

14

178
183

16

175
177

19

176
172

20

165
165

21

1101

1097

1085

1084

1049

1047

1006

61.2

60.9

60.3

60.2

58.3

58.2

55.9



