LADIES ASSOCIATION OF BRITISH BARBERSHOP SINGERS

OFFICIAL CONTEST RESULT
NATIONAL CHORUS FINALS - HARROGATE: 2006
Where previous scores are shown, these are the scores from a feeder contest, normalised to take account of any panel size differences between feeders (there may be several feeder contests).

Decimal fractions may therefore exist in some fields.

Category rankings are calculated on the category totals including previous scores where these exist.

Category rankings are calculated of Contestant 1: SIGNATURE (25)	on the category totals including previ Songs Come Fly With Me	rious scores where th	Mus Pres 231 235		Sing 247	Ch _• Pen	Totals	%
	If I Had My Way	Category rankings:	238 2	237 1	247 1	0	1435	79.7
2: CHESHIRE CHORD COMPANY (72)	There Goes My Heart		239	226	242			
(Mama's Gone Goodbye Medley		244	228	243	0	1422	79.0
		Category rankings:	1	3	2			
3: GREEN STREET BLUES (28)	Raining In My Heart		229	229	227	0	4075	70.4
	Impossible Medley	Category rankings:	230 3	235 2	225 3	0	1375	76.4
4: BELLES OF THREE SPIRES (40)	Young And Foolish		216	218	217			
()	Didja Mean It / Li74ttle White Lies Medley	,	222	214	217	0	1304	72.4
		Category rankings:	5	5	4			
5: CHILTERN HARMONY (33)	How Deep Is The Ocean?		217	216	220			
	Red Hot Mama Medley		214	218	214	0	1299	72.2
		Category rankings:	6	4	4			
6: GEM CONNECTION (34)	Love - Eyes Medley		223	210	213		400=	
	Love Me, And The World Is Mine	Category rankings:	228 4	211 7	212 7	0	1297	72.1
		Category rankings.	4	,	,			
7: CAPITAL CONNECTION (28)	I'm Dancing This Dance In The Wrong Ro It Had To Be You	omance	204 206	209 213	210 217	0	1050	60.0
	it had to be you	Category rankings:		213 6	6	0	1259	69.9
		category rankinge.	Ū	ŭ				
8: SECOND CITY SOUND (61)	You've Turned The Tables On Me		213	203	207	0	4050	00.4
	Hey Mister! Stay!	Category rankings:	214 7	206 8	207 8	0	1250	69.4
9: PENNINE CHIMES (22)	You Make Me Feel So Young I'll Never Say Never Again Again		198 200	194 198	196 199	0	1185	65.8
	Tirrotor day Notor Again Again	Category rankings:	9	9	9	Ü	1100	00.0
10: CRYSTAL CHORDS (43)	Oh, How I Miss You Tonight		195	188	197			
(14)	Come Take Your Place In My Heart		194	191	197	0	1162	64.6
		Category rankings:	10	13	10			
11: FASCINATING RHYTHM (22)	Love Medley		190	193	195			
	Lover Come Back To Me	0.4	185	194	194	0	1151	63.9
		Category rankings:	14	10	11			
12: MAIN STREET SOUND (31)	Stars Fell On Alabama		191	186	191	•	4440	20.7
	How Do You Like Your Eggs In The Morni	ng? Category rankings:	194 12	194 12	190 13	0	1146	63.7
		Category rankings.	12	12	13			
13: A TOUCH OF TLC (42)	Love Me, And The World Is Mine Kiss Me One More Time		187 190	190 191	196 191	0	1145	63.6
	KISS IVIE ONE IVIOLE TIME	Category rankings:	130	191	191	U	1145	03.0
		go. y . camango.						
14: THE PITCHPIPERS (35)	Stars Fell On Alabama Sentimental Gentleman From Georgia		191 198	185 192	177 177	0	1120	62.2
	Continuental Contional From Coolyla	Category rankings:	10	14	18	J	1120	02.2
15: NORWICH HARMONY (29)	If You Love Me Really Love Me		184	183	182			
, ,	·							

	After You've Gone		184	188	180	0	1101	61.2
		Category rankings:	16	15	15			
16: SILVER LINING (23)	Alexander's Ragtime Band		187	179	183			
	The Masquerade Is Over		188	182	178	0	1097	60.9
		Category rankings:	14	17	16			
17: GUILDFORD HARMONY (21)	The Bandstand In Central Park		181	179	188			
	Let Me Sing And I'm Happy		179	179	179	0	1085	60.3
		Category rankings:	19	18	14			
18: AVONBELLES (34)	Whispering		177	179	178			
	If My Friends Could See Me Now		181	186	183	0	1084	60.2
		Category rankings:	20	16	16			
19: VELVET HARMONY (25)	Almost Like Being In Love / This Can't Be	Love Medley	181	169	175			
	Two Sleepy People		182	165	177	0	1049	58.3
		Category rankings:	18	20	19			
20: MOUNTAIN HARMONY (39)	Strangers		180	167	176			
	Goody, Goody		184	168	172	0	1047	58.2
		Category rankings:	17	19	20			
21: BRISTOL FASHION (28)	Over The Rainbow		173	167	165			
	I Got Rhythm Medley		172	164	165	0	1006	55.9
		Category rankings:	21	21	21			

Contest date: 11/11/2006
Music: David Morehen, Joyce Stroud, Jean Sutton
Presentation: Sandra Landey, Carol Sherry, Liz Whittall
Singing: Kim Handel, Nancy Kelsall, Nicky Salt
Admin: Helen Rowlands, Samantha Roberts, Pauline Spiller, Norma Head, Marilyn Penketh, Phil Mobsby
This report was produced for The Ladies Association Of British Barbershop Singers using Barbershop Scores contest management software.